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1 林顺芝
20201
16100

6

The
buffer
ing

effect
of

flow

telema
tics
and

inform
atics

2 ssci 20

社交媒
体2超
载对用
户不持
续使用
意愿的

管理学
报

2
一级核

心
10

社交媒
体超载
对用户
不持续
使用的
作用研

会议论
文

1
会议论
文

2 32

2 王一琴
20201
16101

2

Chines
e

consun
mer

trust
and

Britsh
Food

Jourua
l

2 二区 20

事前认
证还是
事后追
溯

中国农
村观察

2 Cssci 5

绿色发
展视角
下生态
农产品
消费者
偏好的

中国食
品安全
治理评
论

1 普刊 2 27

3 刘华
20201
16100

7

How
Social
Capita

l
Affect
s the
Qualit

y
Perfor
mance
of

sustai
nabili

ty
2 SCI 20 20

4 叶昱利
20201
16101

7

父母外
出对农
村留守
儿童辍

农村经
济

2 cssci 5

村干部
身份与
灾后社
会救助

农村经
济

1 cssci 10

丈夫外
出对于
留守妇
女身体

南方人
口

2 普刊 1 16

5 王剑楠
20201
16101

1

广东农
户收入
增长影
响因素
贡献度

山西农
经

1
二级核

心
5

乡镇企
业和城
镇化发
展对广
东省农

山西农
经

1
二级核

心
5

广东省
农村人
力资本
开发研
究

山西农
经

1
二级核
心

5 15
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6 张轶之
20201
16101

8

基于
ISM的
农村居
民能源
削减行

干旱区
资源与
环境

2 cssci 5

异质性
节能情
感对农
村居民
节能行

生态经
济

1
二级核

心
5

农村居
民应用
和推广
清洁能
源意愿

西部论
坛

2
二级核
心

2.5 12.5

7 陈卓
20201
16100

2

农民合
作社研
究的多
维度特
征与发

中国农
村观察

2 CSSCI 5

退耕还
林工程
研究的
演进

林业经
济问题

1
二级核
心

5

2000-
2018年
乡村教
师队伍
建设研

技术经
济

2
二级核
心

2.5 12.5

8 姚利好
20201
16101

6

农机服
务对玉
米生产
技术效

中国农
机化学
报

1
二级核

心
5

基于因
子分析
的热区
六省农

热带农
业科学

1 普刊 2

农业社
会化服
务组织
管理的

热带农
业工程

1 普刊 2 9

9 陈相泼
20201
16100

1

农户公
平感知
对村组
织的影
响机制

农业现
代化研
究

1
二级核

心
5

确权、
市场信
念与农
地流转
七月选

新疆农
垦经济

1 普刊 2 7

10 肖剑
20201
16101

4

农民合
作社生
产规范
、供货
质量与
农超对

江苏大
学学报
（社科
版）

2
二级核

心
2.5

主观规
范、网
络外部
性与农
户农产
品电商

农林经
济管理
学报

2
二级核

心
2.5

外部刺
激、心
理过程
与消费
者家庭
生鲜牛

农村经
济与科
技

1 普刊 2 7

11 赵亮
20201
16101

9

要素投
入结构
与农业
全要素
生产率

河南农
业大学
学报

1
二级核

心
5

要素投
入结构
与主产
区粮食
全要素

湖南农
业大学
学报

（社科
版）

1 普刊 2 7

12 刘子玉
20201
16100

8

农户兼
业化、
土地细
碎化与

农业现
代化研
究

2
二级核

心
2.5

社会资
本、政
策认知
与农民

农林经
济管理
学报

2
二级核

心
2.5

乡风文
明培育
在乡村
振兴中

现代农
村科技

2 普刊 1 6

13 李丛希
20201
16100

3

新冠肺
炎疫情
对我国
农产品
有效供

南方农
村

1 普刊 2

中国木
薯生产
和贸易
发展分
析

世界农
业

2 普刊 1

广东农
产品国
际竞争
力与省
域竞争

广东农
业科学

1 普刊 2 5



14 孟晓志
20201
16101

0

贵州省
城镇化
率与贫
困发生
率的关

福建行
政学院
学报

2 普刊 1

乡村振
兴背景
下乡村
组织面
临的挑

经济研
究导刊

1 普刊 2

乡村振
兴下农
村电商
对于物
流劳动

电子商
务

1 普刊 2 5

15 李晓玲
20201
16100

5

社会医
疗保险
是否改
变参保

广西经
济管理
干部学
院学报

2 普刊 1

新生代
农民工
教育培
训提升

青年时
代

1 普刊 2

新生代
农民工
就业质
量问题

人力资
源管理

1 普刊 2 5

16 毛奇
20201
16100

9

乡村振
兴的绿
色发展
对策

城市学
刊

1 普刊 2

破解中
小微企
业当前
融资困

湖南商
学院学
报

1 普刊 2 4

17 徐静
20201
16101

5

混合教
学模式
在会计
教学中
的效率

中国乡
镇企业
会计

1 普刊 2

农业经
营主体
结构、
交易行
为与产

农林经
济管理
学报

3
二级核

心
0

大户带
动型产
业化组
织模式
研究

南方农
村

1 普刊 2 4

18 王云
20201
16101

3

新型农
业经营
主体嵌
入式发
展的路

石河子
大学学
报（哲
学社科
版）

2 普刊 1

山东省
化肥面
源污染
ekc再
检验

生态经
济

2
二级核

心
2.5 3.5

19 李德力
20201
16100

0




